
 FOURTH SEMESTER  ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

EE401 EE410EE409EE408EE407EE406EE405EE404EE403EE402 HS002

 3 3 3 3 4  1  3 1 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [4]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 21B

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC101 BC201

 0  0

PP AB+A A1 AA A AAA B 0  36  24  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  9  21  24 
 8.63

 207 

 96 

 813 

 72 

 606 

18131201 181312018.47
PATIL ADITYA 

RAVINDRA

VANDANA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B2 BB B+ AAB+ D 0  32  24  24  21  21  7  8  8  9  9  15  24 
 7.42

 178 

 96 

 595 

 72 

 417 

18131203 181312036.20
JADHAV ROHIT 

SUNIL

SANGITA

PASS

PP A+A+A+ A+3 AA A+ AAA A 0  40  30  30  30  27  9  10  9  9  9  27  24 
 9.58

 230 

 96 

 866 

 72 

 636 

18131104 181311049.02
KHOMANE AMRUTA 

JAGANNATH

NIRJALA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B4 BB B+ B+B+B D 0  32  24  24  21  21  7  8  7  8  8  15  24 
 7.29

 175 

 88 

 571 

 64 

 396 

18132205 18132205-
HARSH

RITU

FAIL

PP A+A+A+ A+5 AA+ A+ AAA+ A 0  40  30  30  30  30  9  10  10  9  9  27  24 
 9.75

 234 

 96 

 868 

 72 

 634 

18131106 181311069.04
GHORPADE 

SHIVANI RAJENDRA

VAISHALI

PASS

PP A+A+A+ A+6 AA A+ AAA A+ 0  40  30  30  30  27  9  10  9  9  9  30  24 
 9.71

 233 

 96 

 859 

 72 

 626 

18131107 181311078.95
MAYEKAR MANJIRI 

MARUTI

PADMA

PASS

PP AB+A A7 B+B+ A AAA A+ 0  36  24  27  27  24  8  9  9  9  9  30  24 
 8.83

 212 

 96 

 727 

 72 

 515 

18131108 181311087.57
DESHMUKH 

AKANKSHA 

ANANDA

SUVARNA

PASS

PP AB+B+ B+8 B+B+ A AAB+ C 0  32  24  27  24  24  8  9  8  9  9  18  24 
 8.00

 192 

 96 

 657 

 72 

 465 

18131209 181312096.84
GAVADE ABIHIJEET 

SUBHASH

SUVARNA

PASS

PP AAA A9 B+A A+ AAA D 0  36  27  27  27  27  8  10  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.50

 204 

 96 

 830 

 72 

 626 

18131110 181311108.65
DESAI KAUSHAL 

BALASAHEB

DESAI NALINI 

BALASAHEB

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+10 B+B B+ B+B+B+ D 0  32  24  24  24  21  8  8  8  8  8  15  24 
 7.50

 180 

 96 

 704 

 72 

 524 

18131214 181312147.33
GURAV ADITYA 

ANIL

TANUJA

PASS

PP AAA A11 B+A A AAA B 0  36  27  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  21  24 
 8.71

 209 

 96 

 758 

 72 

 549 

18131215 181312157.90
SARWADE 

SWAPNIL 

RAJENDRA

SUJATA

PASS

PP AB+A A12 B+A A AAA B+ 0  36  24  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  24  24 
 8.71

 209 

 96 

 773 

 72 

 564 

18131117 181311178.05
RAJOBA SUPRIYA 

SUDHIR

SANGITA

PASS

PP B+BB+ B13 B+B B+ AAB C 0  32  21  24  21  21  8  8  7  9  9  18  24 
 7.42

 178 

 96 

 635 

 72 

 457 

18131218 181312186.61
PATIL BHUSHAN 

NAVALSING

SHUDDHAMATI

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+14 BA A AAB+ D 0  32  24  24  24  27  7  9  8  9  9  15  24 
 7.83

 188 

 96 

 698 

 72 

 510 

18131219 181312197.27
PATIL OMKAR 

DATTAJIRAO

NANDA

PASS

AAA A15 B+A A AAA D 36  27  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.46

 203 

 96 

 871 

 72 

 668 

19133120 191331209.07
YADAV MANALI AJIT

MANISHA

PASS
PP  0 PP  0

PP AB+A A16 B+B+ A AB+A B+ 0  36  24  27  27  24  8  9  9  8  9  24  24 
 8.54

 205 

 96 

 724 

 72 

 519 

18131230 181312307.54
MUNDHE ADITYA 

VIJAY

SANGITA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 FOURTH SEMESTER  ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

EE401 EE410EE409EE408EE407EE406EE405EE404EE403EE402 HS002

 3 3 3 3 4  1  3 1 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [4]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 24B+

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC101 BC201

 0  0

PP AAA A17 AA A AA+A B+ 0  36  27  27  27  27  9  9  9  10  9  24  24 
 8.92

 214 

 96 

 853 

 72 

 639 

18131231 181312318.89
BHUSHAN TANAJI 

KHADE

SANGITA

PASS

BCB B18 BC B+ CB+B D 28  18  21  21  18  7  8  7  8  6  15  24 
 6.54

 157 

 77 

 558 

 53 

 401 

19133232 19133232-
TUMDAM NITIN 

SHANKARRAO

CHANDA

FAIL
PP  0 PP  0

PP CDB C19 CC B AA+B D 0  28  15  18  18  18  6  7  7  10  9  15  24 
 6.29

 151 

 79 

 520 

 55 

 369 

18131133 18131133-
PAWAR PRAGATI 

SANJAYKUMAR

MANJULA

FAIL

PP AB+A A20 B+A A AAA B 0  36  24  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  21  24 
 8.58

 206 

 96 

 766 

 72 

 560 

18131134 181311347.98
GOLE AMRUTA 

JAGANNATH

SEETA

PASS

PP AB+B+ B+21 B+B+ A AAA B+ 0  32  24  27  24  24  8  9  9  9  9  24  24 
 8.29

 199 

 96 

 683 

 72 

 484 

18131135 181311357.11
GONDAKE ARTI 

SHILARAM

GEETANJALI

PASS

PP AAA A22 B+A A AAA B+ 0  36  27  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  24  24 
 8.83

 212 

 96 

 806 

 72 

 594 

18131236 181312368.40
OMKAR TANAJI 

PATIL

RAJASHREE

PASS

PP AAA B+23 BB+ A AAA D 0  36  27  27  24  24  7  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.17

 196 

 96 

 734 

 72 

 538 

18131237 181312377.65
VAIBHAV 

SARJERAO 

KUMBHAR

SANGITA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+24 BB+ A AAB+ B 0  32  24  24  24  24  7  9  8  9  9  21  24 
 7.96

 191 

 96 

 716 

 72 

 525 

18131238 181312387.46
YADAV AKSHAY 

ANIL

ARUNA

PASS

PP B+BB+ B+25 BB B+ B+AB+ D 0  32  21  24  24  21  7  8  8  9  8  15  24 
 7.38

 177 

 96 

 627 

 72 

 450 

18131239 181312396.53
KULKARNI SANKET 

SUDHIR

GANDHALI

PASS

PP AAA A26 B+A+ A AAA B+ 0  36  27  27  27  30  8  9  9  9  9  24  24 
 8.96

 215 

 96 

 769 

 72 

 554 

18131140 181311408.01
PATIL VAISHNAVI 

RAJENDRA

MADHURI

PASS

AAA A27 B+A A AAA D 36  27  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.46

 203 

 96 

 882 

 72 

 679 

19133141 191331419.19
MALI PRIYANKA 

SURESH

MANGAL

PASS
PP  0 PP  0

PP AAA A28 AA A AAA B+ 0  36  27  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  9  24  24 
 8.88

 213 

 96 

 773 

 72 

 560 

18131142 181311428.05
MULLA BUSHRA 

SHAKIL

SAMINA

PASS

PP A+AA+ A+29 AA A+ AAA D 0  40  27  30  30  27  9  10  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.96

 215 

 96 

 865 

 72 

 650 

18131143 181311439.01
KUMBHAR DIVYA 

PRAKASH

SWATI

PASS

PP AAA A30 AA A AAA C 0  36  27  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  9  18  24 
 8.63

 207 

 96 

 806 

 72 

 599 

18131248 181312488.40
CHOUDHARI 

PRADNYESH DIPAK

SAYALI

PASS

PP AA+A+ A31 AA+ A A+A+A+ D 0  40  30  27  27  30  9  9  10  10  10  15  24 
 9.04

 217 

 96 

 857 

 72 

 640 

18131249 181312498.93
PAWAR AKASH 

PRAKASH

JAYASHREE

PASS

PP AAA A32 AA A A+AA B+ 0  36  27  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  10  24  24 
 8.92

 214 

 96 

 841 

 72 

 627 

18131251 181312518.76
FEGADE DIPTIMAN 

MOHAN

SANDHYA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

14/08/2020



 FOURTH SEMESTER  ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

EE401 EE410EE409EE408EE407EE406EE405EE404EE403EE402 HS002

 3 3 3 3 4  1  3 1 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [4]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 15D

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC101 BC201

 0  0

PP AAA+ A33 AA A+ AAA D 0  40  27  27  27  27  9  10  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.71

 209 

 96 

 838 

 72 

 629 

18131153 181311538.73
PAWAR SHRADDHA 

SANJAY

SAYALI

PASS

PP AB+B+ A34 B+B+ B+ AAA B 0  32  24  27  27  24  8  8  9  9  9  21  24 
 8.25

 198 

 96 

 689 

 72 

 491 

18131154 181311547.18
PARANJPE 

PRANJAL PRAKASH

RAHI

PASS

PP B+BB+ B35 BB B+ AB+B+ D 0  32  21  24  21  21  7  8  8  8  9  15  24 
 7.25

 174 

 92 

 602 

 68 

 428 

18131257 18131257-
PAWAR MANAV 

VIKRANT

SEEMA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

PP B+BB+ B+36 BB+ A B+AA D 0  32  21  24  24  24  7  9  9  9  8  15  24 
 7.58

 182 

 96 

 639 

 72 

 457 

18131259 181312596.66
KANDE GANESH 

JYOTIBA

MEENA

PASS

PP A+A+A+ A+37 B+A+ A A+A+A D 0  40  30  30  30  30  8  9  9  10  10  15  24 
 9.21

 221 

 96 

 844 

 72 

 623 

18131160 181311608.79
POTADAR 

AISHWARYA 

RAVINDRA

SANGITA

PASS

PP AB+A A38 B+A A B+AA A+ 0  36  24  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  8  30  24 
 8.92

 214 

 96 

 748 

 72 

 534 

18131264 181312647.79
GHAVATE 

SHRIKANT VISHNU

PRATIBHA

PASS

PP AB+A A39 B+A A AAA D 0  36  24  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.33

 200 

 96 

 816 

 72 

 616 

18131165 181311658.50
Patil Manasi Sanjay

MANJUSHA

PASS

PP AAA A40 B+B+ A AAA D 0  36  27  27  27  24  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.33

 200 

 96 

 724 

 72 

 524 

18131267 181312677.54
raut krushna sanjay

SAVITA

PASS

PP B+B+A A41 B+A A AAA B+ 0  36  24  24  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  24  24 
 8.58

 206 

 96 

 684 

 72 

 478 

18131268 181312687.13
PURANDARE 

SHASHANK 

SHANKAR

SHUBHADA

PASS

PP B+BB+ B+42 BB A B+AB+ D 0  32  21  24  24  21  7  9  8  9  8  15  24 
 7.42

 178 

 96 

 614 

 72 

 436 

18131269 181312696.40
MALI DHIRAJ 

RAJENDRA

JAYASHRI

PASS

PP A+AA+ A+43 AA+ A A+AA+ A+ 0  40  27  30  30  30  9  9  10  9  10  30  24 
 9.75

 234 

 96 

 882 

 72 

 648 

18131273 181312739.19
SURYAVANSHI 

AVADHUT 

JAGANNATH

ANITA

PASS

PP AAB+ B+44 B+B+ A AB+A D 0  32  27  27  24  24  8  9  9  8  9  15  24 
 8.00

 192 

 96 

 734 

 72 

 542 

18132274 181322747.65
VARUN BHAGAT

NISHA KUMARI

PASS

PP AAA A45 B+A A AB+A B+ 0  36  27  27  27  27  8  9  9  8  9  24  24 
 8.79

 211 

 96 

 787 

 72 

 576 

18131275 181312758.20
INGLE ABHISHEK 

SUBHASH

DURGA

PASS

A+A+A A46 AA+ A AAA D 36  30  30  27  30  9  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.88

 213 

 96 

 912 

 72 

 699 

18133275 181332759.50
SONDKAR  ROHIT 

VITTHAL

RUKMINI

PASS
PP  0 PP  0

PP AAA B+47 B+A A AAB+ C 0  36  27  27  24  27  8  9  8  9  9  18  24 
 8.42

 202 

 96 

 727 

 72 

 525 

18131177 181311777.57
KHADE KALYANI 

KIRAN

JYOTI

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B48 BB A B+AB+ A 0  32  24  24  21  21  7  9  8  9  8  27  24 
 7.92

 190 

 96 

 656 

 72 

 466 

18131279 181312796.83
KHOBARE 

AJAYKUMAR KIRAN

SUREKHA

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

14/08/2020



 FOURTH SEMESTER  ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

EE401 EE410EE409EE408EE407EE406EE405EE404EE403EE402 HS002

 3 3 3 3 4  1  3 1 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [4]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 15D

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC101 BC201

 0  0

PP B+B+B+ B+49 B+B+ B+ AAB+ D 0  32  24  24  24  24  8  8  8  9  9  15  24 
 7.71

 185 

 96 

 643 

 72 

 458 

18131280 181312806.70
MORE GAJANAN 

GANGADHAR

SHANTA

PASS

PP AB+A A50 B+A A AAA D 0  36  24  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.33

 200 

 96 

 739 

 72 

 539 

18131281 181312817.70
THORAT OMKAR 

DILIP

VIMAL

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+51 BB+ A AAB+ D 0  32  24  24  24  24  7  9  8  9  9  15  24 
 7.71

 185 

 96 

 668 

 72 

 483 

18131282 181312826.96
BOBADE ROHAN 

RAJENDRA

SHAKUNTALA

PASS

PP B+BB+ B52 BB B+ AB+B+ D 0  32  21  24  21  21  7  8  8  8  9  15  24 
 7.25

 174 

 91 

 574 

 67 

 400 

18131283 18131283-
BHANDARE 

ABHISHEK 

NANDKUMAR

SANDHYA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

PP BBA B53 B+B A AAA D 0  36  21  21  21  21  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 7.46

 179 

 96 

 710 

 72 

 531 

18131285 181312857.40
KASHID SHUBHAM 

SATISH

VAISHALI

PASS

PP AB+A B+54 B+B+ A A+AA D 0  36  24  27  24  24  8  9  9  9  10  15  24 
 8.13

 195 

 96 

 709 

 72 

 514 

18131286 181312867.39
KUMATKAR 

SAURABH 

PANDURANG

VAISHALI

PASS

PP B+AA A55 B+B+ A AAB+ B+ 0  36  27  24  27  24  8  9  8  9  9  24  24 
 8.54

 205 

 96 

 744 

 72 

 539 

18131287 181312877.75
PROMIT PANJA

MITHU PANJA

PASS

PP AB+A B+56 BA A AB+A D 0  36  24  27  24  27  7  9  9  8  9  15  24 
 8.13

 195 

 96 

 666 

 72 

 471 

18131288 181312886.94
Mali Aniket Ashok

MALI VAISHALI 

ASHOK

PASS

PP AAA A57 B+A A A+AA D 0  36  27  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  10  15  24 
 8.50

 204 

 96 

 752 

 72 

 548 

18131289 181312897.83
SUTAR SATYEN 

SHIVAJI

SANGEETA

PASS

PP AB+A A58 B+B+ A AAA B 0  36  24  27  27  24  8  9  9  9  9  21  24 
 8.46

 203 

 96 

 736 

 72 

 533 

18131290 181312907.67
BARGIR MUBEEN 

MAHAMADHUSEN

RESHMA

PASS

PP AAA A59 AA A AAA D 0  36  27  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.50

 204 

 96 

 787 

 72 

 583 

18131191 181311918.20
SANKPAL RASIKA 

RAJARAM

SUNITA

PASS

PP AB+B+ A60 B+B+ A AAB+ B 0  32  24  27  27  24  8  9  8  9  9  21  24 
 8.25

 198 

 96 

 692 

 72 

 494 

18131292 181312927.21
BAJGIRE RAM 

NAMDEV

SUNITA

PASS

PP B+B+B+ B+61 BB+ B+ B+AB+ D 0  32  24  24  24  24  7  8  8  9  8  15  24 
 7.63

 183 

 96 

 646 

 72 

 463 

18131293 181312936.73
PANCHSHEEL ANIL 

KATE

VIDYA

PASS

PP AAA A62 AA A AAA B+ 0  36  27  27  27  27  9  9  9  9  9  24  24 
 8.88

 213 

 96 

 835 

 72 

 622 

18134194 181341948.70
PATIL PRADNYA 

VISHNU

SANGITA

PASS

AB+A A63 B+A A AAA B+ 36  24  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  24  24 
 8.71

 209 

 96 

 810 

 72 

 601 

19133295 191332958.44
DAHARE 

MEGHARAJ WAMAN

PUSHPA

PASS
PP  0 PP  0

AB+A A64 B+A A AAA D 36  24  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.33

 200 

 96 

 828 

 72 

 628 

19131196 191311968.63
KAMBLE SHAKYANI 

ARUN

MANINI

PASS
PP  0 PP  0
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

14/08/2020



 FOURTH SEMESTER  ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

EE401 EE410EE409EE408EE407EE406EE405EE404EE403EE402 HS002

 3 3 3 3 4  1  3 1 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [4]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 15D

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

BC101 BC201

 0  0

AAA A65 B+A A AAA D 36  27  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.46

 203 

 96 

 867 

 72 

 664 

19133197 191331979.03
POTDAR GAYATRI  

BHASKAR

VIDYA

PASS
PP  0 PP  0

AAA A66 B+A A AAA D 36  27  27  27  27  8  9  9  9  9  15  24 
 8.46

 203 

 96 

 874 

 72 

 671 

19133198 191331989.10
KUDCHE ANUJA 

BABASO

REKHA

PASS
PP  0 PP  0

AAA A67 AA+ A AAA+ D 36  27  27  27  30  9  9  10  9  9  15  24 
 8.67

 208 

 96 

 898 

 72 

 690 

19131199 191311999.35
VARUTE SNEHAL 

EKNATH

UJWALA

PASS
PP  0 PP  0

Total Student Count:  67 

Contoller of Examination

CC201- NSS

EE401- Engineering Mathematics -IV

EE402- Electrical Measurements and Instrumentatio

EE403- Electrical Machines-I 

EE404- Digital Electronics

EE405- Power System-I

EE406- Electrical Measurements and Instrumentatio

EE407- Electrical Machines-I Lab

EE408- Digital Electronics Lab

EE409- Power System-I Lab

EE410- Scilab Lab

HS002- General Proficiency-II

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

BC101- Mathematics(Bridge Course)

BC201- General Proficincy-I(Bridge Course)

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

14/08/2020


